Place Time Result Gen Age Group Place Fist Name

Duathlon

1 00:55:51.991
2 00:57:56.543
3 00:58:43.892
4 00:59:02.92
5 00:59:27.707
6 01:00:01.81
7 01:00:29.703
8 01:01:20.49
9 01:01:58.976
10 01:02:12.142
11 01:02:42.22
12 01:02:45.793
13 01:04:12.158
14  01:05:08.316
15  01:05:26.774
16  01:05:28.804
17 01:05:29.414
18 01:06:35.723
19 01:07:42.675
20 01:08:28.326
21 01:09:31.497
22 01:11:03.582
23 01:12:39.135
24  01:12:52.954
25 01:13:34.55
26 01:15:17.654
27 01:16:10.9
28 01:17:17.099
29 01:17:37.956
30 01:18:10.545
31 01:18:54.192
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Central Park Duathlon & Relay

M30-39 [ Andrew
M40-49 [l charlie
M40-49 2 Jason
M18-29 I Andrew
M30-39 2 Timothy
F30-39 [l Samantha
F30-39 2 Caitlin
M50-59 [ EIR Joel
M18-29 2 Connor
M40-49 3 Nicolas
M18-29 3 Nicolai
F50-59 n Kristen
M30-39 3 Alejandro Borja
M40-49 4 Luciano
M30-39 4 Tom
F18-29 K Emily
M30-39 5 Johan
M40-49 5 Brian
M18-29 4 Jim
F18-29 2 Valentine
M18-29 5 Nathan
M60-69 [T Alex
F18-29 3 Natalie
M18-29 6 Samuel
M40-49 6 John
M40-49 7 Damion
M40-49 8 Marcos |.
M18-29 7 Edward
M30-39 6 Bradley
M50-59 2 Paul
F18-29 4 Meghan

Last Name
Brown
O'donnell
Metakis
Blazoski
Alden
Weinberg
Kappel
Volterra
Space
Valdes-Fauli
Ostberg
Neimeth
Grau Perales
Rossi
Mumford
Tregidgo
Mena
Mcdonagh
Nardi
Starnes
Lin

Baron
Murawski
Hyde
Andersen
Sammarco
Ruiz
Young
Donegan
Arroyo

O'neill
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01:19:08.181
01:19:24.138
01:19:31.706
01:20:56.475
01:22:18.966
01:23:35.303
01:25:17.198
01:25:26.054
01:25:31.896
01:25:59.461
01:28:40.689
01:30:55.046
01:31:08.336
01:32:29.73

01:33:26.717
01:33:59.662
01:36:53.291
01:39:16.596
01:44:14.275
01:46:28.856
01:49:29.184
01:52:03.87

01:54:54.043
01:58:12.802
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M18-29 8 Ben
F30-39 3 Beverly
M30-39 7 Omer
F18-29 5 Jessica
F50-59 2 Kristina
F30-39 4 Suzanne
F60-69 [l Elizabeth
M50-59 3 Jack
F60-69 2 Cristina
M18-29 9 Hugh
F18-29 6 Caroline
F50-59 3 Karina
F18-29 7 Jessica
M40-49 9 Damion
M18-29 10 Luke
F40-49 [JEIlLuz Esther
F30-39 5 Victoria
F18-29 8 Alexis
M60-69 2 Jorge
F50-59 4 Yesenia
F18-29 9 Olivia
F30-39 6 Sarah
F50-59 5 Giulia
M70-99 [l Marc

Daniel
Gantt
Solmazer
Barbaria
Sison
Kennedy
West
Bilello
Rodriguez
Wu

Keefe
Rieke
Reese
Martin
Pfeiffer
Golpinar
Pinsky
Munier
Pina
Camacho
Guyon
Wozniak
Guarnieri

Goldstein
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Duathlon Relay

Place Time Result Gen Age Group Place Fist Name
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00:56:14.015
01:03:58.317
01:05:02.571
01:06:13.021
01:06:18.994
01:06:39.44

01:10:22.943
01:11:21.347
01:12:33.325
01:17:13.383
01:18:52.943
01:22:51.057
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Central Park Duathlon & Relay

nJeremy
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Mark
Kelsey
Olivia
Michelle
Rebecca
Lorri

Jill

Nicholas

Last Name
Antivo
Olivieros
Clark
Outlaw
Hortop
Bergamini
Lane
Tagmyer
Renshaw
Lantzy
Millmann

Berry
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